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Electronic Newsletters and Updates:  
  Front and Center, the new bimonthly newsletter of Loyola Chicago Center for Criminal Justice,  

  subscribe at: 

https://loyolaccj.us21.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=5d5de947a005fa0edf7a4fa35&id=a92754e84c 

Invisible Institute updates- https://invisible.institute/contact/   

ACLU of Illinois - register for updates at https://www.aclu-il.org/  
Clergy for a New Drug Policy Newsletter - register for the newsletter at https://www.newdrugpolicy.org/  
Juvenile Justice Initiative - register for updates at https://www.jjustice.org/  
Illinois Justice Project’s news summary -    

   To subscribe go to https://www.iljp.org/news/      

   Archive of past issues is available at:  

          https://us9.campaign-archive.com/home/?u=eec202973d7612f9b029f7a8d&id=04ed805c10  

Justice 20/20 Network Weekly Newsletter – join the network and get the newsletter at:   

https://justice2020.org/  

Restore Justice News and Updates -  subscribe at  

  https://restorejusticeillinois.org/  

Safer Foundation newsletters - register for the weekly newsletter at http://www.saferfoundation.org/  
Lawndale Christian Legal Center – subscribe at:  

https://lclc.dm.networkforgood.com/forms/sign-up-for-

lclc-s-newsletter  

The Marshall Project’s daily “Opening Statement”, subscribe 

at https://www.themarshallproject.org/newsletters/opening-

statement   
 Week In Review from The Marshall Project -    

  https://www.themarshallproject.org/ 

 Children and Family Justice Center newsletters  register at  

         http://www.law.northwestern.edu/legalclinic/cfjc/  

Brennan Center for Justice updates - register at  
https://www.brennancenter.org/subscribe 

Prison Journalistic Project Newsletter - https://prisonjournalismproject.org/newsletter/   

Envisioning Justice Digest of Illinois Humanities 

   To subscribe contact Elliot.Heilman@ilhumanities.org or go to  https://envisioningjustice.org/ 

Children’s Best Interest Project quarterly Newsletter – subscribe by writing to: 

 Gail Smith gail.smith@childrensbestinterestil.org   

Vera News of the Vera Institute of Justice 

   To subscribe go to https://www.vera.org/  

Freedom To Learn Campaign – subscribe to its newsletter at: https://www.freedom-to-learn.net/ 

Newsletter of Designing Justice + Designing Spaces - https://designingjustice.org/connect/ 

Law Enforcement Leaders To Reduce Crime and Incarceration - register at      
        http://lawenforcementleaders.org/  
Newsletter of the Catholic Mobilizing Network –  https://catholicsmobilizing.org/join 
Chicago Reporter Electronic Edition- subscribe at -  https://www.chicagoreporter.com/subscribe/    
Social Justice Resource Center Monthly Newsletter r 

       resources regarding the Criminal Justice System at: 

https://socialjusticeresourcecenter.org/cause/criminal-justice-system/  

       subscribe using the link on the home page at    

   http://socialjusticeresourcecenter.org/; for past Newsletters, click here.  
Newsletter of the Tutor Mentor Institute –  to subscribe Click here.    
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